

www.gubbachi.org.in

Registered Address Gubbachi Learning Community #33, ist Gross, Laskhmi Layout, Arekere, Bannerghsta Road, Bengaluwi 560076 Contact no : +91-0986(237002 Email id: Infogsgubbachi.org.in

INTERNSHIP COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that **Ms. Amrutha.S (Reg# 19NCJC803),** B.Com final year student of **The National college, Autonomous,** Jayanagar, Bangalore has successfully completed an internship of 45 days (from 27/09/2021 to 11/11/2021) under the guidance of **Kaushik Chatterjee** at our Organization towards the fulfillment of the requirement of Internship for the course of "Bachelor of Commerce" during the year 2021-2022.

During the period of her internship she has exhibited punctuality and diligence. We wish her every success in life.

For Gubbachi Learning Community

Somya Naning Dire Bangalore

Date:November 11th, 2021

Place: Bengaluru



www.gubbachi.org.in

Registered Address: Gubbachi Learning Community #33, 1st Cross, Lakshmi Layout, Arekere, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru 560076 Contact no : +91-9886237002 Emsil id: info@gubbachi.org.in

INTERNSHIP COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that **Ms. Amrutha.S (Reg# 19NCJC803)**, B.Com final year student of **The National college, Autonomous,** Jayanagar, Bangalore has successfully completed an internship of 45 days (from 27/09/2021 to 11/11/2021) under the guidance of **Kaushik Chatterjee** at our Organization towards the fulfillment of the requirement of Internship for the course of "Bachelor of Commerce" during the year 2021-2022.

During the period of her internship she has exhibited punctuality and diligence. We wish her every success in life.

For Gubbachi Learning Community

Somya Naning Diret Bangalore

Date:November 11th, 2021

Place: Bengaluru